Specifications/Features
Catalog No.
Type
Project
5-11/16"
Min. -
9" Max.
Ø 3-1/16"

Accent Model
Wall Wash Model
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Example Order: CTL84C2M27D P FA-84-B LF16SL 60MM
Dimming Option
D - Dimming
Fixture
ETL84C1 - 10W/1000Lm
ETL84C2 - 14W/1400Lm
Beam
S - Spot
M - Medium
F - Flood
WW - Wall Wash*
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Color Temp
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
27C - 2700K, 90+ CRI
3C - 3000K, 90+ CRI
35C - 3500K, 90+ CRI
4C - 4000K, 90+ CRI
3W - 3000K, 90+ CRI,
  Crisp White
*Color/Pattern Legend
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue), -R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow), -73 (Spread Lens),
-LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite), -UV (Optivex UV Filter)
Accessories
Lenses, Louvers, and Optics
2INOPTIC-S - 2" TIR Optic, Spot Beam
2INOPTIC-M - 2" TIR Optic, Medium Beam
2INOPTIC-F - 2" TIR Optic, Flood Beam
5500011 - 2" Diffusion Disc
FA-16 60MM - 2-3/8" Dia. Black
  Honeycomb Louver
LF16-(A, B, CL, G, LB, R, RO, Y,
73, LS, SL, SOL) 60MM*
2-3/8" Dia. Tempered Glass Lenses;
Requires FA-84 Accessory Holder,
FA-85 Snoot or BD84 Barn Doors
Barn Doors
Barn doors extend 2-3/4" max. from face of
fixture. 3-1/2" Min. - 7-3/4" max. Will accept
up to two (2) LF16_60MM lenses or FA-16
60MM louvers. Finish: B
BD84
Accessory Holder